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Alumni Achievement Award Winners

Year

2023
2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

Name

Hans Grossniklaus '80
Thomas Coffman, '80
David Lewis, '79
Bartley, George '81
Kaye, Walter '70
Caniano, Donna (Res)
McDougle, Leon '89
Olayiwola, J. Nwando '01
Foucar, Kathryn '74
Levy, Charles '89
Thase, Michael '79
Schultz, Henry '75
Warner, David '83
Grines, Cindy '80
Boninger, Michael '89
Errol, Alden '66
Doherty, Dennis '80
Patzakis, Michael '63
Crawford, Jeffery '74
McCullough, J.Jeffrey '63
Saultz, John '79
Schwartz, Robert '74
Constance Benson '78
Rebecca Jackson '78
George Kraft '63
Thomas Renshaw '66
Strafford, J. Craig '72
Freimer, Nelson '82
Falko, James '71
Stone, Linda '79
Walters, Mark '80
Sedmak, Daniel '80
Mcliroy, Mary '75
Smith, Kendall A. '68
Thal, Erwin R. '62
Buerk, Ellen P. '68
Mullet, Maurice E. '63
Pappas, Theodore N. '81

Year
2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

Name
Ashbaugh, David G. '57
Carson, Doris N. '50
Mohler, Lester R. '64
Thompson, James N. '71
Williams, Thomas E. '63
Zuspan, Frederick P. '51*
Early, Calvin B. "60
Warner, Louise O. '55
Hsueh, Willa A. “73
Gagel, Robert F. "71
Craig, Elson L. '66*
McClead, Jr., Richard E. '74
Hitchcock, Charles L. '83
Kelly, David R. '65
Maves, Michael D. '73
Essig, Garth F. '61
Fontana, Mary Elizabeth '66
Lewis, Tom F. '32*
Sprague, William E. '52
Gooding, Gretchen W. '61
Peters, Jeffrey H. '81
Sinsabaugh, Charles F. '51
Welker, Mary Jo Panzone '76
Foulkes, James R. '55
Mervis, Lawrence J. '62*
Thornbury, John R. '55
Troutman, Richard C. '45
Turk, Margaret A. '75
Chonko, Arnold M. '69
Para, Michael F. '74
Teteris, Nicholas J. '54
Vidt, Donald G. '59
Abromowitz, Herman |. '58
Metzger, Paul S. '49
Slager, Richard Foreman '53
Wolfe, Claire V. '68
Fry, Donald Edmund 72
Hosier, Don Miller '47*
Meckstroth, Charles Victor '47
Bope, Edward T. '76
Cataland, Samuel '65
Kelly, Thomas R. '51*
Ruppert, Elizabeth S. '61

Year
1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

Name
Mallory, Thomas H. '65
Schuller, David E. '70
Tzagournis, Manuel '60
Lutz, Emily '59
Pettit, George P. '69
Sommer, Annemarie '64
Braddom, Randall L.'68
Kaufman, Russel E. '73
Goorey, Louis '57
Kelley, Stephen B. '62*
Maxwell, Robert '62
Greegor, David H. '41*
Paul, Leonard G. '51*
Rogers, Ill, Roy Steel '66
Terry, John Louis '51*
Irons, D. Ross '60*
Moss, Gerald S. '60
Niederhuber, John E. '64
Rosenow, lll, Edward C. '59
Bonnell, George H. '38*
Lacy, Paul E. '48*
Caris, Timothy '47
Leake, Rosemary Dobson '66
Clausen, Kathryn Pearce '66
Gooding, Charles A. '61
Ruppert,Richard '61*
Williams, J. Hutchinson '46*
Melvin, John L. '60
Sayers, Martin P. '45
Whetstone, Anna M. Stahly '50
Ackerman, G. Adolph '54
Bailey, James A. '64*
Carey, Larry C. '59
Gans, Stephen L. '43*
Kemph, John P. '53
Stauffer, Mary R. Schuh '43
Mazzaferri, Ernest L. '62
Rosenblum, Morris S. '32*
Vincent, Donald J. '37*
Wells, William M. '42*
Dreisbach, John A. '46*
Magnuson, Robert H. '41*

Year
1980

1979

1978

1977

1976

1975
1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

Name
Filly, Roy A. '70
Wiltberger, Benjamin '40*
Scarpelli, Dante '54*
Ebert, Paul '58*
Kontras, Stella '53
Parker, Milton '43*
Fouty, William J. '57*
Gans, Howard '27*
James, Arthur G. '37*
Miller, Donald E. '51*
Quilligan, Edward J. '51
Michael, Nicholas '30*
Heisel, Eldred B. '39*
Kirk, Gilman D. '34*
Kirk, Robert C. '34*
Silberstein, Jack S. '39*
Inglis, Robert M. '38*
Rohn, Robert J. '43*
Brumbaugh, John D. '27*
Bowen, Col. Clotilde '47*
Johnson,Ernest W. '52
Maggied, Sol '42*
Knies, Phillip T. '31*
Lincke, Carl A. '31*
Murphy, Robert J. '46*
Hunt, William E. '45*
Marks, Bernard '45
Rardin, Thomas E. '30*
Shields, Lloyd V. '45*
Wentz, Arthur E. '35*
Aldrich, Herschel C. '29*
Arnold, Emmett W. '29*
Burbacher, Charles R. '34*
Fulton, Richard L. '44*
Anderson, Homer A. '43*
Beman, Floyd M. '43*
Davidson, Horace B. '33*
Pavey, Charles W. '28*
Dickey, Robert F. '37*
Seymour, Miner W. '37*
Young, Robert S. '47*
Artman, Edwin H. '35*
King, E. Richard '41*

Year
1965

1964

1963

1962
1961

1960

1958

1957

1956

1954
1953

1951

1948

1947

Name
Fancher, Paul S. '30*
Hollenbeck, Zeph J.R. '35*
Patton, Richard '40*
Artz, Curtis P. '39*
Brehm, Wayne 14 (NIR)
Delor, C. Joseph '34*
Edelman, Samuel D. '14*
Mueller, Charles W. '24*
Arrowsmith, William R. '38*
Ellison, Edwin H. '43 (NIR)
Prior, John A. '38*
Gifford, Jr., Ray W. '47*
Baxter, Earl '18*
Fahey, John J. '31*
Myers, William G. '41*
MacQuigg, Rodger E. '40*
St. John, Clement F. '28*
Taylor, William N. '15*
Beatty, Hugh G. '10*
Polley, Howard F. '38*
Hoxworth, Paul L. '34*
Reel, Philip J. '15 (NIR)
Rogers, Frank B. '42*
Steger, Byron L. '33*
Erf, Lowell A. '31 (NIR)
Hargraves, Malcolm M. '33*
O'Neil, Thomas J.E. '40 (NIR)
Workman, William G. '30*
Leithauser, Daniel J. '15*
Pack, George T. '22* (NIR)
Zollinger, Robert M. '27*
Forman, Jonathan '13*
McNinch, Joseph H. '30*
Platter, Herbert M. 1892* (NIR)
Sargent, James C. '15* (NIR)
Whittaker, Alfred H. '17*
Means, Russell G. '18 (NIR)
Pfeiffer, Raymond L. '28*
Dodd, Verne A. '47 (NIR)
Moore, Robert A. '28*

Saslaw, Samuel '46*
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Faculty Teaching Award Winners

Year

2023
2022

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

2008

Name

Quinn, Melissa

Goyal, Kanu
Schaffemocker, Troy
Bishop, Julie

Danforth, Douglas
Pierson, Christopher
Phieffer, Laura S.
Bahner, David (Res)
Miser, William '82
Friedman, Barry '72
Curren, Camilla '89
Mcllroy, Mary '75

Pfeil, Sheryl '84

David Bahner (Res)
Allison Macerollo '95
Hitchcock, Charles '83
Essig Sr., Garth '61
Cronau, Holly '85
Fontana, Mary Beth '66
Clairmont, Albert (Res)
Khandelwal, Sorabh '95
Lucey, Catherine
Wininger, David
Koranyi, Katalin I. (Res)
DePhilip, Robert

Year
2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

Name

Clinchot, Daniel (Res)

Hull, Walter B.

Tejwani, Gopi

Mahan, John

Weddington, Sr., Wilburn H.
Vaghy, Pal L.

Pease, William S. (Res)
Whitacre, Caroline C.
Lamb, James

Bresnahan, Jacqueline Connor
Weber, Paul A. (Res)
Kunin, Calvin M.

Powell, Dwight A.

St. Pierre, Ronald L.
Cordero, Leandro

Ellison, E. Christopher '76
Mueller, Charles F. (Res)
Boesel, Carl P. (Res)
Fahey, Patrick J. (Res)
Hayes, Thomas G.
Boutselis, John G.*(posthumous)
Morrow, III, Grant

Rund, Douglas A.

Fertel, Richard Howard
Ruberg, Robert Lionel (Res)
Mekhjian, Hagop

Nuenke, Richard H.
Paulson, George W.

Year
1996

1995

1994
1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

Name

Curry, I, John Joeseph
Waylonis, George W.

King, James Sargent

O'Dorisio, Thomas Michael (Res)
Robinson, John Lee (Res)
Cramblett, Henry G.

Skillman, Thomas M.

Boles, Jr., E. Thomas

Leier, Carl V. (Res)

Negulesco, John Alexander
Somerson, Norman L.*(posthumous)
Christoforidis, A.J.

Merola, A. John

Williams, Tennyson

Eaton, Antoinette P. (Res)
Sucheston, Martha E.

Kim, Moon

Saunders, William

Clatworthy, Jr., H. William
Havener, William*

Atwell, Robert J.*

Rothermich, Norman* (posthumous)
Wall, Robert L.*

Eqglitis, Irma*

Metz, Earl N. (Res)

Eglitis, John A.

Gregory, lan W.

Pieper, Heinz P.

Year
1983

1982

1981

1980
1979
1978
1977
1975

1973
1972

1967
1966
1962

1961

1959

Name

Makley, Torrence A.*
Ryan, Joseph M.*
Kaebling, Rudolf* (posthumous)
Martin, Jr., George F.
Wilson, Henry E.*
Bozler, Emil*

Hines, Margaret H.*
Gaughran, George R.L.*
Allen, J. Norman*
Bouroncle, Bertha A.
Cornwell, David G.*
Klassen, Karl*

Turner, Edward V.*
Warren, James V.*
Nelson, Sidney*
Wooley, Charles F.*
Hayes, Perry R.

Von Hamm, Emmerich*
Brown, John B.

Wilson, Henry E.*
Hudson, N. Paul*®
LeFever, Harry F.*
Nelson, George |.*
Curtis, George M.
Doan, Charles A.*
Means, John W .*
Smith, Clayton S.
Wiseman, Bruce K.

*deceased
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Alumni Service Award Winners

Year |Name Year |Name
2016 Stephenson, Phyllis '64
2023 Joel Goodnough, '79 2015 |Williams, Thomas '63
2022 Ronald Harter, '89 2014 |Friedman, Roger '97
Gerard Kakos, '67 2013 Linda Stone '79
2021 Pfeil, Sheryl '84 2012 Mullet, Maurice '63
2020 Glassman, Andrew (Res) Barnett, George '78
2019 Small, Robert H. '92 2011 |Hubbell, Susan, '76
2018 |Taylor, Anne '90 2010 |Ecklar, G. Patrick '75
2017 |Pajka, John '86 2009 | Brown, Ruth '69
Early Career Achievement Award Winners
Year |Name Year |Name
2017 |Freud, Aharon '08
2023 | Shankar, Prasad '09 Miller, Brian '05
2022 Abramoff, Benjamin '13 2016 |Unroe, Kathleen 05
Golla, Michelle 10 2015 Roychowdhury, Sameek '06
Makary, Mina '13 Wardrop, Richard '02
2021 Kanthi, Yogendra '05 2014 |Woyach, Jennifer '05
Nahata, Leena '06 2013 Colin Cooke '00
2020 White, Patrick '07 2012 |Olayiwola, Jacqueline Nwando '01
Kindel, Tammy '05 Hile, David '02
2019 |Samora, Julie Balch (Res) 2011 |Hofmeister, Craig, '99
2018 Allen, Carl '02 2010 Hofmann, Lawrence '95

Community Alumni Award Winners

Year Name
2023 |Mary Applegate, '87
Steven Stack, '98
2022 |Robert Nielson, '80
2021 Theodore Wymyslo '79
2020|Birnbaum, Neal '70
Svendsen, Dale '67
2019 Asseff, Carl '66
Estep, Ernest '67




